



"Dade Legal Aid reminds us that there is no better way to fulfill our Oath than to pledge our support to Dade Legal Aid/Put Something Back. They allow busy attorneys like us to make a difference in the lives of so many. Your firm's contribution will go a long way to ensuring that "Access to Justice" is a reality for all. Thank you for your generous support," Jeffrey Rynor, Esq., Mitrani Rynor Adamsky & Toland, P. A.

## Yes! I/We will accept pro bono cases in the following areas: Yes! I/We are proud to support Dade Legal Aid/PSB with a gift:

\$25,000 and above	Diamond Leadership Society	
\$10,000 and above	Platinum Pillars of Justice	
\$5,000 and above	Golden Gavel	
\$2,500 and above	Visionaries	
\$1,000 and above	Seekers of Truth	
\$500 and above	Advocates for Good	
\$350 and above	Friends of Dade Legal Aid	
Firm Name :		

Contact :	_ Phone:	E-mail:		
Address:		City:	Zip:	
MC/VISA:				
Security Numbers (On Back of Card):				
Card Holder Name:				
Billing Address and Zip Code:				

Please make checks payable to:

"Dade Legal Aid"

and return with this donation form to:

28 West Flagler Street, Suite 608, Miami, FL 33130

Donate online at www.dadelegalaid.org

For additional sponsorship opportunities contact us at PSB@dadelegalaid.org

Be the one to Put Something Back! Together, we make a difference!